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TexHn4yecku cneundmrkauum

MLA-T 5716-75 H

< MANITOU

HANDLING YOUR WORLD



Kanauurtetun

Static tipping load with bucket (straight)
Static tipping load with forks (straight)

Static tipping load with forks (full turn)

Max. payload with forks as per EN 474-3 (80%)
h35 - Max. height of bucket pivot point

h3 - Max. lifting height (below forks)

Terno v pasmepu

Unladen weight (with forks) with 4-post canopy
m4 - MNpoceeT 0 3emATa

I3 - Overall length to carriage (without hitch)
b22 - Overall width of 4 posts canopy

b4 - O6La WrprHa Ha kKabuHaTa

b1 - Overall width (over tyres)

h38 - Overall heigth with 4 posts canopy

Asuraten

Mapka

EkonorvnyHa Hopma

Mogen

Bpoit ununnHApK - KybuyeH kanauuTeT
MouHocT

Makc. BBbPTALL, MOMEHT

TpaHcMUcus

Tvn

Number of Gears (Forward) with standard speed
Number of Gears (Reverse) with standard speed
Number of Gears (Forward) with max. speed
Number of Gears (Reverse) with max. speed

Max. travel speed
AndepeHumnanHo 3akatouBaHe

Cnnpauka 3a napkmpaHe

Xvapaenuka
Tvn Ha xMAapaBAnYyHaTa nomna
XnapasnvyeH notok - HansiraHe

Drive hydraulic system pressure

Kanauutet Ha pesepBoapa
XvApaBANYHO Macsio

opuvBo

LLiym n Bubpavmmn

Brbpauuvu B usinata pbka/pamo

Be3sonacHocT

MeTpunuHu
3535 kg
2732 kg
2000 kg
1600 kg
5.03m
4.84 m

5543 kg
0.31m
495m
1.28m
1.28 m
1.74 m
248 m

Deutz
Stage 3B
TD 3,6 L4
4-3600 cm3
74.30 hp / 55.40 kW
330 Nm nipwn 1600 rpm

XngpocratnyeH
2
2
3
3
30 km/h

OrpaHuyeH mib3raly ce gndepeHuman Ha
3afHVS 1 NpejeH MoCToBe

PbuHa cnvpauka 3a napkupaHe
Momna Ha ckopocTuTe
70 I/min - 200 bar

380 bar

741
1021

2.5m/s

KabuHa ROPS - FOPS Level 1
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Air prefilter
Hand throttle
Speed control
Third speed

____

Mechanical seat

O 0 »n wn
O 0 »n wn
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Air suspension seat -
Tuner car radio =

Air conditioning -

O O w O w
n n nu n

Boom suspension (0}

Canopy S

Closed cab with heating -

Adjustable steering column S

n un un

S
S -
Floor mat S
I B —
Attachment hydraulic locking
Easy Connect System (ECS)

Continuous flow hydraulics

" un un un
" un un un

S
S -
S

Attachment hydraulic line S

Complete road lighting (0} S

Rotating beacon light o o (0] -
Front and rear work lights on cab (x4: 2 front + 2 rear) S S -
Front and rear LED work lights on cab (x4 : 2 front + 2 rear) (0] (0] S -
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Ta3u 6poLuypa onvcBa BEPCMUTE 1 ONLUMUTE 3a KOHGUTyprpaHe Ha NPoAyKTUTe Manitou, KOUTO MoraT Aa 6bjaT 060pyABaHM MO Pa3ANYHN HauYMHW. ONMCaHOTO B HacTosiLaTa 6poluypa o6opyABaHe
MOXe Aa GLAE CTaHAApPTHO, NNpeAsiaraHo KaTto onuus nau ja He ce npejnara, B 3aBUCUMOCT OT BepcuaTa. Manitou cv 3anassaTt NpaBoTO Aa MPOMEHAT NokasaHuTe TyK CHEuMd)MKauMM “n onncaHunsa no
BCSKO BpeMe 1 6e3 npedynpexaeHue. Mpov3BOAUTENAT He e OTFOBOPeH 3a AaAeHuTe cneLudrikaumm. 3a noBeye MHGOPMaLMS ce CBBbPXETE C AuNbpa Ha Manitou. lokyMeHT 6e3 06Bbp3BaHe C 0roBop.
OnucaHVATa MOXe Aa Ce Pa3NyaBaT 3a PasnyHUTE NPOAyKTU. CMINCLKBT CbC CeLMUKaLmMn He e usuepnateneH. EM6iemMuTe 1 BU3yanHOTO pa3no3HaBaHe Ha KOMMaHUATa ca co6CTBEHOCT Ha Manitou
1 He MoraT Aa ce U3nonseat 6e3 MbAHOMOoLWMS. Bcuuky npasa 3anaseHuy. ChAbpXallyTe ce CHUMKU 1 CXeMu B 6polLlypaTa ca caMo 3a UHGOopMaLus.

MANITOU BF SA - KoMNaHwsi € orpaHnyeHa oTroBOpHOCT ¢ 60pA Ha AupekTopuTe - sanos kanutan: 39 547 824 espo - 857 802 508 RCS Nantes




